10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Clinical Officer

Clinical Pharmacy Services Dir

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Practice Manager

Nurse Manager

Risk Management Director

Case Mgmt Coord

House Supervisor

Nurse Manager

Ancillary Services Manager

Rn 1l

Director Of Home Health

Ancillary Services Manager

Ultrasound Technician

Staff Development Coord

Other Positions Held

Pharmacist - Premium
Time

Pharmacist - Premium
Time

House Supervisor

House Supervisor, Rn
II

Nurse Manager, Rn lll

Rn 11

Lab Technologist Il

Physical Therapist

RN I

Special District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Department

Administration

Nursing Administration

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Family Health Center

Emergency Room

Quality Assurance

Utilization Review

Nursing Administration

Surgery

Clinical Lab

ICU

Home Health

Physical Therapy

Ultrasound

Inservice

Total Wages

$210,862

$165,637

$160,805

$156,043

$153,501

$126,017

$123,506

$121,845

$121,044

$119,953

$116,844

$113,172

$113,053

$112,972

$111,999

$109,822

$109,627

Total Retirement

Contribution

$10,400

$20,366

$15,449

$15,392

$15,392

$15,392

$20,366

$30,898

$15,449

$15,449

$20,366

$30,841

$15,392

$15,392

$20,366

$20,366

$20,366



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

House Supervisor Rn IV

Nurse Practitioner

Rn I

Rn Rn Preceptor/Trainer

Plant Maintenance Coordinator

Rn Il

Controller

Rn 11

Ultrasound Technician

Rn Il Rn Preceptor/Trainer

House Supervisor

Rn 1l
Rn Rn Preceptor/Trainer
Rn Rn Preceptor/Trainer

Nurse Practitioner
Administrative Assistant Sr Hr Generalist

Radiologic Technologist IlI

Physical Therapist

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Nursing Administration

Family Health Center

Surgery

Med Surg

Maintenance

Emergency Room

Accounting

OB

Ultrasound

Home Health

Nursing Administration

Obstetrics

Med Surg

Med Surg

Family Health Center

Human Resources

Radiology

Physical Therapy

$109,422

$108,741

$108,398

$107,617

$107,049

$106,623

$105,907

$105,751

$105,555

$105,038

$104,832

$102,862

$102,034

$101,856

$100,785

$100,155

$98,145

$97,531

$40,732

$10,400

$20,366

$15,392

$15,392

$16,973

$15,449

$7,794

$20,366

$15,392

$14,869

$20,366

$29,501

$15,392

$15,392

$0

$15,392

$15,392



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Chief Of Human Resources
Senior Programmer
Employee Health Coordinator
House Supervisor

Lab Technologist IlI

Rn 1l

Rn 1l

Qapi Coordinator

Medical Staff Services Coordin
Director Clinical information
Service

Rn I

Rn il

Rn 1l

Clinical Data Base Analyst
Medical Records Manager
Chief Financial Officer

Cardiovascular Technician

Clinical Data Base Analyst

Rn I, Rn IV

RN 1

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Human Resources

Information
Technology

Employee Health

Nursing Administration

Clinical Lab

Family Health Center
Cardiology

Family Health Center
Medical Staff
Information
Technology

Med Surg

Obstetrics
Hematology
Information
Technology

Medical Records
Fiscal Services

Ekg

Family Health Center

$96,885

$96,243

$95,198

$94,088

$94,083

$93,352

$92,904

$92,430

$91,000

$90,350

$89,477

$89,191

$88,160

$87,580

$87,561

$87,308

$87,239

$87,199

$20,366

$15,177

$15,392

$15,449

$15,392

$20,366

$20,366

$20,366

$7,794

$15,449

$20,366

$15,392

$0

$0

$15,392

$10,400

$15,449

$20,366



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Rn 11l

Nutrition Services Manager
Rn I

Case Manager

Volunteer Coordinator
Materials Management
Coordinat

Rn 11

Rn 11

Rn I

Rn 11l

Paramedic

Rn I

Rn 11

Radiologic Technologist IlI
Rn IV

Radiologic Technologist IlI

Lab Technologist Il

Lab Technologist Il

Rn Preceptor/Trainer

Rnll

Rn Preceptor/Trainer

Rn Preceptor/Trainer

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

ICU

Dietary

Med Surg

Utilization Review

Hospice

Purchasing

Home Health

Med Surg

Med Surg

Ambulatory Other

Ambulance

Surgery

Nursing Float

Radiology

Med Surg

Radiology

Clinical Lab

Clinical Lab

$87,166

$86,997

$86,964

$86,506

$86,422

$86,179

$85,380

$85,048

$84,965

$84,957

$84,417

$84,182

$84,170

$83,618

$83,568

$83,198

$83,059

$82,707

$15,392

$15,392

$10,400

$15,449

$20,366

$20,366

$15,392

$0

$20,366

$15,449

$18,668

$20,366

$20,366

$15,392

$15,392

$15,392

$0

$21,282



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Lead Paramedic

Radiologic Technologist Il

House Supervisor Rn il

Rn 11

Rnll

Paramedic

Rn 11

Rn Il Rn Preceptor/Trainer

Lab Technologist Il

Clinical Data Base Analyst

Rn 11l

Rn I

Rn 11

Lead Pharmacy Tech

Rn Il Rn Preceptor/Trainer
Rn Il Rn Preceptor/Trainer
Rn Il Rn |

Chief Executive Officer

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Ambulance

Radiology

Nursing Administration

Home Health
Emergency Room
Ambulance

ICU

Med Surg

Clinical Lab
Information
Technology

ICU

Med Surg

Med Surg
Pharmacy

Med Surg
Ambulatory Other

Med Surg

Administration

$82,078

$82,019

$81,536

$80,582

$77,004

$76,992

$76,599

$75,549

$75,252

$75,183

$74,188

$74,001

$73,999

$73,491

$73,435

$73,072

$72,935

$72,455

$15,392

$15,392

$20,366

$0

$15,392

$20,366

$20,366

$10,400

$20,366

$20,366

$7,794

$20,366

$20,217

$15,548

$10,400

$15,449

$20,217

$0



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Rn Il Rn Preceptor/Trainer

Rn 11l

Rnll

Rn 11

Operating Room Technician

Rnll

Rn 11

Radiologic Technologist |l

Network Coordinator

Rn 11l

Occupational Therapist Activities Coordinator |

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Med Surg

Recovery

Home Health
Nursing Float
Surgery

Family Health Center
Med Surg

Radiology
Information
Technology

ICU

Occupational Therapy

$71,885

$71,442

$70,641

$70,399

$69,953

$69,545

$69,227

$68,932

$67,698

$67,449

$67,330

$15,392

$0

$0

$15,392

$15,449

$15,392

$15,353

$20,366

$0

$15,449

$20,217



