	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Administration	\$210,862	\$10,400
2.	Chief Clinical Officer		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$165,637	\$20,366
3.	Clinical Pharmacy Services Dir	Pharmacist - Premium Time	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Pharmacy	\$160,805	\$15,449
4.	Pharmacist		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Pharmacy	\$156,043	\$15,392
5.	Pharmacist	Pharmacist - Premium Time	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Pharmacy	\$153,501	\$15,392
6.	Practice Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$126,017	\$15,392
7.	Nurse Manager	House Supervisor	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$123,506	\$20,366
8.	Risk Management Director	House Supervisor, Rn	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$121,845	\$30,898
9.	Case Mgmt Coord		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Utilization Review	\$121,044	\$15,449
10.	House Supervisor	Nurse Manager, Rn III	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$119,953	\$15,449
11.	Nurse Manager	Rn III	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Surgery	\$116,844	\$20,366
12.	Ancillary Services Manager	Lab Technologist II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Clinical Lab	\$113,172	\$30,841
13.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	ICU	\$113,053	\$15,392
14.	Director Of Home Health		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$112,972	\$15,392
15.	Ancillary Services Manager	Physical Therapist	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Physical Therapy	\$111,999	\$20,366
16.	Ultrasound Technician		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$109,822	\$20,366
17.	Staff Development Coord	RN III	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Inservice	\$109,627	\$20,366

18.	House Supervisor	Rn IV	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$109,422	\$40,732
19.	Nurse Practitioner		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$108,741	\$10,400
20.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Surgery	\$108,398	\$20,366
21.	Rn III	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$107,617	\$15,392
22.	Plant Maintenance Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Maintenance	\$107,049	\$15,392
23.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$106,623	\$16,973
24.	Controller		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Accounting	\$105,907	\$15,449
25.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	ОВ	\$105,751	\$7,794
26.	Ultrasound Technician		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$105,555	\$20,366
27.	Rn II	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$105,038	\$15,392
28.	House Supervisor		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$104,832	\$14,869
29.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Obstetrics	\$102,862	\$20,366
30.	Rn III	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$102,034	\$29,501
31.	Rn III	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$101,856	\$15,392
32.	Nurse Practitioner		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$100,785	\$15,392
33.	Administrative Assistant	Sr Hr Generalist	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Human Resources	\$100,155	\$0
34.	Radiologic Technologist III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Radiology	\$98,145	\$15,392
35.	Physical Therapist		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Physical Therapy	\$97,531	\$15,392

36.	Chief Of Human Resources		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Human Resources	\$96,885	\$20,366
37.	Senior Programmer		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Information Technology	\$96,243	\$15,177
38.	Employee Health Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Employee Health	\$95,198	\$15,392
39.	House Supervisor		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$94,088	\$15,449
40.	Lab Technologist III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Clinical Lab	\$94,083	\$15,392
41.	Rn III	Rn II, Rn IV	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$93,352	\$20,366
42.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Cardiology	\$92,904	\$20,366
43.	Qapi Coordinator	RN II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$92,430	\$20,366
44.	Medical Staff Services Coordin		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Medical Staff	\$91,000	\$7,794
45.	Director Clinical information Service		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Information Technology	\$90,350	\$15,449
46.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$89,477	\$20,366
47.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Obstetrics	\$89,191	\$15,392
48.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Hematology	\$88,160	\$0
49.	Clinical Data Base Analyst		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Information Technology	\$87,580	\$0
50.	Medical Records Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Medical Records	\$87,561	\$15,392
51.	Chief Financial Officer		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Fiscal Services	\$87,308	\$10,400
52.	Cardiovascular Technician		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ekg	\$87,239	\$15,449
53.	Clinical Data Base Analyst		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$87,199	\$20,366

54.	Rn III	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	ICU	\$87,166	\$15,392
55.	Nutrition Services Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Dietary	\$86,997	\$15,392
56.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$86,964	\$10,400
57.	Case Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Utilization Review	\$86,506	\$15,449
58.	Volunteer Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Hospice	\$86,422	\$20,366
59.	Materials Management Coordinat		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Purchasing	\$86,179	\$20,366
60.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$85,380	\$15,392
61.	Rn III	Rn II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$85,048	\$0
62.	Rn III	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$84,965	\$20,366
63.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$84,957	\$15,449
64.	Paramedic		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulance	\$84,417	\$18,668
65.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Surgery	\$84,182	\$20,366
66.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Float	\$84,170	\$20,366
67.	Radiologic Technologist III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Radiology	\$83,618	\$15,392
68.	Rn IV	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$83,568	\$15,392
69.	Radiologic Technologist III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Radiology	\$83,198	\$15,392
70.	Lab Technologist II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Clinical Lab	\$83,059	\$0
71.	Lab Technologist II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Clinical Lab	\$82,707	\$21,282

72.	Lead Paramedic		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulance	\$82,078	\$15,392
73.	Radiologic Technologist III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Radiology	\$82,019	\$15,392
74.	House Supervisor	Rn III	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$81,536	\$20,366
75.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$80,582	\$0
76.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$77,004	\$15,392
77.	Paramedic		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulance	\$76,992	\$20,366
78.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	ICU	\$76,599	\$20,366
79.	Rn II	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$75,549	\$10,400
80.	Lab Technologist II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Clinical Lab	\$75,252	\$20,366
81.	Clinical Data Base Analyst		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Information Technology	\$75,183	\$20,366
82.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	ICU	\$74,188	\$7,794
83.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$74,001	\$20,366
84.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$73,999	\$20,217
85.	Lead Pharmacy Tech		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Pharmacy	\$73,491	\$15,548
86.	Rn III	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$73,435	\$10,400
87.	Rn III	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$73,072	\$15,449
88.	Rn II	Rn I	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$72,935	\$20,217
89.	Chief Executive Officer		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Administration	\$72,455	\$0

90.	Rn II	Rn Preceptor/Trainer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$71,885	\$15,392
91.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Recovery	\$71,442	\$0
92.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$70,641	\$0
93.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Nursing Float	\$70,399	\$15,392
94.	Operating Room Technician		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Surgery	\$69,953	\$15,449
95.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$69,545	\$15,392
96.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Med Surg	\$69,227	\$15,353
97.	Radiologic Technologist II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Radiology	\$68,932	\$20,366
98.	Network Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Information Technology	\$67,698	\$0
99.	Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	ICU	\$67,449	\$15,449
100.	Occupational Therapist	Activities Coordinator I	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Occupational Therapy	\$67,330	\$20,217